

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.5 in
Civil Appeal No.786/2000

STATE OF U.P. & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHOK K. AGARWAL & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For dismissing the appeal as infructuous and office report)

Date : 21/04/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s) Mr.Subodh Markandeya,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.
Mrs Rachna Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.SP2
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Four weeks' time is allowed for filing counter
affidavit as a last opportunity. No further time will
be given.

.SP1

(Usha Bhardwaj)
P.S. to Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master